Maritime Panel PC
SONOVE M2
SONOVE
⁽¹⁾ Available Q3/2022, Type Approval in progress
Display
M2-PPC-27 27 inch, 1920 x 1080, 16:9, 300 cd/m²
M2-PPC-24 24 inch, 1920 x 1080, 16:9, 300 cd/m²
M2-PPC-24HB 24 inch, High Bright, 1920 x 1080, 16:9, 1000 cd/m²
M2-PPC-18.5⁽¹⁾ 18.5 inch, 1920 x 1080, 16:9, 300 cd/m²
M2-PPC-18.5HB⁽¹⁾ 18.5 inch, High Bright 1920 x 1080, 16:9, 1000 cd/m²
Performance
CPU Up to 11th Generation Intel® Core™ Processors
Memory Up to 64 GB RAM
Storage Up to 2 x 2 TB (RAID)